
令和6年度 シニアミックス大会 令和６年１１月１０日 深川北スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

平山 卓哉

平 山

古澤 昌子

古 澤

古山 太一

古 山

前 田 幸

前 田

（ Ｗ Ｋ Ｂ ）

齊 木

荒 井

（ か も め ）

（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）

鈴木 健介

鈴 木

沢 里

（ 一 心 会 ）

M 3-0

G 6-2

○

×

15-12
11-15
11- 7

12-15
15-11
7-11

○

×

21-12

21-19

12-21

19-21

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-10

19-21
21-16
10-21

M 2-1

G 5-3

○

×

18-21
21-14
21-16

21-18
14-21
16-21

○

×

21-20

21-19

20-21

19-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

4-15

14-15

15- 4

15-14

M 1-2

G 3-4

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

合田 智彦

合 田

木澤 直美

木 澤

岩丸 静代

岩 丸

高橋 正典

高 橋

（ か も め ）

宮口 義博

宮 口

宮口 飛鳥

宮 口

（ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

谷 忠 親

谷

谷 乃扶子

谷

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

12-15

5-15

15-12

15- 5

×

○

17-21

12-21

21-17

21-12

×

○

21-17
17-21
8-21

17-21
21-17
21- 8

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

20-21

19-21

21-20

21-19

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

15- 5
13-15
11- 3

5-15
15-13
3-11

M 1-2

G 3-5



令和6年度 シニアミックス大会 令和６年１１月１０日 深川北スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

瀧 本

ト ン

（ か も め ）

Ｌ Ｉ

側高 奈々

側 高

オウ コウ

オ ウ

雨宮 奈央

雨 宮

青 木 薫

青 木

芦田 由紀

芦 田

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

15-11
15- 9

11-15
9-15

○

×

21-18
16-21
21-16

18-21
21-16
16-21

○

×

21-15
21-15

15-21
15-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

21-12
15-21
21-19

12-21
21-15
19-21

○

×

21-12
21- 9

12-21
9-21

M 1-2

G 4-4

○

×

15-11
15-11

11-15
11-15

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

青木 和香

青 木

勝倉 弘之

勝 倉

（ 深 川 小 ）

氷室 由季

氷 室

宮 内 章

宮 内

（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）

牧崎 尚之

牧 崎

渡邉 明子

渡 邉

佐 藤 恵

佐 藤

関 康 大

関

（ 一 心 会 ）

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

9-15
5-15

15- 9
15- 5

×

○

10-21
11-21

21-10
21-11

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

○

×

21- 5
21-14

5-21
14-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

14-15
15- 5
11- 4

15-14
5-15
4-11

M 0-3

G 1-6



令和6年度 シニアミックス大会 令和６年１１月１０日 深川北スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

上田 優子

上 田

原 口 毅

原 口

安藤 研史

安 藤

杉原 敦子

杉 原

（ か も め ）

吉長 ほう

吉 長

陳 瑩

陳

安 田

福嶋 啓介

福 嶋

（ ニ ッ ク ）

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

15-11

15-11

11-15

11-15

×

○

8-21

10-21

21- 8

21-10

×

○

20-21

10-21

21-20

21-10

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

6-21

19-21

21- 6

21-19

×

○

14-21

14-21

21-14

21-14

M 2-1

G 5-2

×

○

11-15
15- 5
5-11

15-11
5-15

11- 5

M 3-0

G 6-1

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

七井 和葉

七 井

望 月

（ 深 川 小 ）

渡 辺 満

渡 辺

鈴木 有美

鈴 木

（ か も め ）

佐野 秀紀

佐 野

齋 藤 豪

齋 藤

渡 辺

M 3-0

G 6-2

○

×

15-10

15- 9

10-15

9-15

○

×

18-21
21-11
21- 4

21-18
11-21
4-21

○

×

21-12
17-21
21-16

12-21
21-17
16-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

10-21

15-21

21-10

21-15

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

13-15

13-15

15-13

15-13

M 2-1

G 5-2

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

宮 川

長沼 成子

長 沼

岩丸 信介

岩 丸

烏 山

（ か も め ）

川田 良次

川 田

重 美津子

重

小松 美紀

小 松

植松 義之

植 松

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

M 2-1

G 5-2

×

○

19-21
21-15
17-21

21-19
15-21
21-17

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

15- 7

15- 7

7-15

7-15

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 80-72



令和6年度 シニアミックス大会 令和６年１１月１０日 深川北スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

秦 皓

秦

引地 美佳

引 地

近藤 史子

近 藤

張 亮

張

（ か も め ）

宮崎 綾子

宮 崎

向坂 文宏

向 坂

（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 72-38

○

×

21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

○

×

15- 5
15- 9

5-15
9-15

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 66-70

○

×

21-17
21-11

17-21
11-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 42-72

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

米 山 毅

米 山

米山 利恵

米 山

太田 修司

太 田

野口 朋子

野 口

（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）

松本 祐二

松 本
三 澤

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-84

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

16-21
21-12
21-13

21-16
12-21
13-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 88-58

混合ダブルス２部Ｄ・Ｅ（ＸＤ２ＤＥ）

10-15
15- 6
11- 8

２

１

4

15-11
14-15
11- 9

１

２

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２

０

秦 皓
引 地 美 佳

（ し の の め ク ラ ブ ）

太 田 修 司
野 口 朋 子

（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）
（ ビ ー フ レ ン ズ ）

近 藤 史 子
張 亮

（ か も め ）

松 本 祐 二
三 澤 三 重 子

（ Ｈ Ｑ ク ラ ブ ）

宮 崎 綾 子
向 坂 文 宏

（ Ｈ Ｑ ク ラ ブ ）
（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）

米 山 毅
米 山 利 恵

（ 浅 竪 Ｂ Ｃ ）

itoh
矩形



令和6年度 シニアミックス大会 令和６年１１月１０日 深川北スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

金田 芳一

金 田

飯塚 真弓

飯 塚

（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）

古澤 健治

古 澤

金澤 紋子

金 澤

福 光

佐 藤 瞳

佐 藤

（ Ｒ Ｂ Ｔ ）

七 井 勉

七 井

三 枝

M 1-2

G 3-5

○

×

15- 7
14-15
11-10

7-15
15-14
10-11

×

○

18-21

17-21

21-18

21-17

×

○

21-15
13-21
15-21

15-21
21-13
21-15

M 0-3

G 2-6

×

○

15-21
21-17
17-21

21-15
17-21
21-17

×

○

18-21

11-21

21-18

21-11

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

15-10

15- 7

10-15

7-15

M 2-1

G 4-3

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

伊 藤 正

伊 藤

吉田 静枝

吉 田

（ ニ ッ ク ）

小杉 和久

小 杉

橋 口 忍

橋 口

呼和 塔拉

呼 和

中山 長盛

中 山

朱 志 民

朱

李 静

李

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

15- 5
12-15
11-10

5-15
15-12
10-11

○

×

21-17

21-12

17-21

12-21

×

○

4-21

20-21

21- 4

21-20

M 1-2

G 3-4

○

×

21- 9

21-11

9-21

11-21

×

○

6-21

16-21

21- 6

21-16

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

10-15

6-15

15-10

15- 6

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

石井 良一

石 井

川 口

（ ニ ッ ク ）

金森 大輔

金 森

小 林

（ Ｒ Ｂ Ｔ ）

下田 敏明

下 田

岩谷 美紀

岩 谷

片山 慶康

片 山

廣 原

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

15-12

15- 4

12-15

4-15

○

×

21-12

21- 9

12-21

9-21

○

×

21-13

21- 7

13-21

7-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21- 5

21-12

5-21

12-21

○

×

21- 7

21-14

7-21

14-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

13-15

11-15

15-13

15-11

M 1-2

G 2-4



令和6年度 シニアミックス大会 令和６年１１月１０日 深川北スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

稲毛 啓一

稲 毛

安 部

横澤 和男

横 澤

三 澤

渡邉 弘二

渡 邉

太 田

小松 邦光

小 松

根 岸

M 2-1

G 5-4

○

×

10-15
15-14
11- 9

15-10
14-15
9-11

○

×

21-10
20-21
21-15

10-21
21-20
15-21

×

○

21-14
14-21
16-21

14-21
21-14
21-16

M 1-2

G 3-4

○

×

21-20

21-18

20-21

18-21

×

○

20-21

13-21

21-20

21-13

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

7-15

12-15

15- 7

15-12

M 3-0

G 6-1

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

堀 内 秀

堀 内

加園 多恵

加 園

石神 裕之

石 神

木本 敬栄

木 本

（ 深 川 小 ）

南 明 子

南

戸塚 慶章

戸 塚

木下 亮子

木 下

M 3-0

G 6-2

○

×

15-11
14-15
11- 9

11-15
15-14
9-11

○

×

14-21
21-17
21-19

21-14
17-21
19-21

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

18-21

20-21

21-18

21-20

×

○

8-21

10-21

21- 8

21-10

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

8-15

13-15

15- 8

15-13

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 96-81

勝 敗
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

齋藤 勝則

齋 藤

塙 里 美

塙

木 幡 球

木 幡

川 﨑

（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）

坂本 浩一

坂 本

荒川 順子

荒 川

増山 栄司

増 山

古澤 美和

古 澤

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

15- 7

15-11

7-15

11-15

○

×

21- 8

21-12

8-21

12-21

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

21-16
18-21
16-21

16-21
21-18
21-16

○

×

21-13

21-12

13-21

12-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

15-13

15- 5

13-15

5-15

M 0-3

G 0-6



令和6年度 シニアミックス大会 令和６年１１月１０日 深川北スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

和久本

榊 原

大滝 宏人

大 滝

石井 朋子

石 井

松宮 洋介

松 宮

松 宮

清瀬 智行

清 瀬

伏見 佳恵

伏 見

（ Ｋ Ｔ Ｊ ）

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

9-15

4-15

15- 9

15- 4

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

×

○

20-21
21-11
12-21

21-20
11-21
21-12

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-10

21-12

10-21

12-21

○

×

21-20

21-11

20-21

11-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

9-15

9-15

15- 9

15- 9

M 2-1

G 4-3



令和6年度 シニアミックス大会 令和６年１１月１０日 深川北スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

乾 純 也

乾

二瓶 珠美

二 瓶

関 本 慎

関 本

上野 千草

上 野

鈴木 謙介

鈴 木

木 下

（ か も め ）

菅家 伸貴

菅 家

横 山

（ 個 人 ）

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

15- 9
15-14

9-15
14-15

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

11-21
18-21

21-11
21-18

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

東澤 茂樹

東 澤

三好 陽子

三 好

安宅 美樹

安 宅

吉川 貴春

吉 川

（ Ｗ Ｋ Ｂ ）

成毛 滋樹

成 毛

小 野 小 倉

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

6-15
5-15

15- 6
15- 5

×

○

13-21
12-21

21-13
21-12

×

○

4-21
8-21

21- 4
21- 8

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

13-21
21-13
21-12

21-13
13-21
12-21

×

○

8-21
17-21

21- 8
21-17

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

4-15
7-15

15- 4
15- 7

M 3-0

G 6-0


